2019/2020 Winter Basketball 7th Grade Boys

Date

Jan. 25

Feb.1

Feb. 8

Feb. 15

Feb. 22

Feb. 29

Somonauk Middle School

Teams

1V2
5V6
3V7
3V4

3V2
4V 5
6V7
4V1

7V1
2V6
5V3
2V4

6V1
5V7
4V 2
5V3

1V5
7V3
6V4
7V 2

4V1
3V6
2V7
6V5

Time

8:50
9:40
10:30
2:20

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30



Mar. 7 2V5 8:00

1VvV3 8:50

7V 4 9:40

1V6 10:30
Mar. 14 Tournament

Indian Creek
Hinckley Big Rock
Somonauk

Plano

Sandwich

Newark

Serena

~NOoO b wWDN PR

1. Team listed first is Home Team
2. Times listed are estimates. Games will start 5 minutes after the previous game ends.

If for any reason your team cannot make a game please contact
Jennifer Bahrey @ 331-216-8903.



