## 2019/2020 Winter Basketball 7th Grade Boys Somonauk Middle School

Date	Teams	Time
Jan. 25	1 V 2 5 V 6 3 V 7 3 V 4	8:50 9:40 10:30 2:20
Feb.1	3 V 2 4 V 5 6 V 7 4 V 1	8:00 8:50 9:40 10:30
Feb. 8	7 V 1 2 V 6 5 V 3 2 V 4	8:00 8:50 9:40 10:30
Feb. 15	6 V 1 5 V 7 4 V 2 5 V 3	8:00 8:50 9:40 10:30
Feb. 22	1 V 5 7 V 3 6 V 4 7 V 2	8:00 8:50 9:40 10:30
Feb. 29	4 V 1 3 V 6 2 V 7 6 V 5	8:00 8:50 9:40 10:30

Mar. 7	2 V 5	8:00
	1 V 3	8:50
	7 V 4	9:40
	1 V 6	10:30

Mar. 14 Tournament

Indian Creek	1
Hinckley Big Rock	2
Somonauk	3
Plano	4
Sandwich	5
Newark	6
Serena	7

- 1. Team listed first is Home Team
- 2. Times listed are estimates. Games will start 5 minutes after the previous game ends.

If for any reason your team cannot make a game please contact Jennifer Bahrey @ 331-216-8903.